
Testing Schedule (May)  

Main Administration  

Steps to be Taken Prior to the Test Window 

Dates & Time Subject & Session 
Who is 

Participating? 

TBA  
ELA Practice Test 

Grades 4-8 

  

TBA  
Math Practice Test 

Grades 3-8 

  

TBA  
Science Practice Test 

Grades 5 & 8 

  

Week 1: May 3-7, 2021 

Dates & Time 

8:30 am 

 Subject & 

Session 

Who is Participating? 

eLearners  
Session Length 

 
Monday, May 3 

ELA 
Session 1 

Grade 4 & 5 
 

 
80 mins. 

 
Tuesday, May 4 

ELA 
Session 2 

Grade 4 & 5  
80 mins. 

 
Wednesday, May 5 

ELA 
Session 1 

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
85 mins. 

 
Thursday, May 6 

ELA  
Session 2 

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
85 mins. 

Science 
Session 1 

Grades 5  
80 mins. 

 
Friday, May 7 

Science 
Sessions 2 

 
Grade 5 

 
80 mins. 

      Week 2: May 10-14, 2021 

Dates & Time 

8:30 am 

Subject & 

Session 

Who is Participating? 

eLearners  
Session Length 

 
Monday, May 10 

Math  
Session 1 

 
Grades 3, 4, & 5 

 
80 mins. 

 
Tuesday, May 11 

Math 
Session 2 

 
Grades 3, 4, & 5 

 
80 mins. 

 
Wednesday, May 12 

Math Session 
1 

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
60 mins. 

Thursday, May 13  None Testing Day 
District-wide 

 

 
Friday, May 14 

Math  
Sessions 2 & 3 

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
60 mins. 

 
 

 



Week 3 – May 17-21, 2021 

Dates & Time  

8:30 am 

Subject & 

Session 

Who is Participating? 

Face-to-Face 
Session Length 

 
Monday, May 17 

ELA Reading 
Session 1 

 
Grade 4 & 5 

 
80 mins. 

Science 
Sessions 1&2 

eLearners 
Grade 8  

 
80 mins. 

 
Tuesday, May 18 

ELA Reading 
Session 2 

 
Grade 4 & 5 

 
80 mins. 

 
Wednesday, May 19 

ELA Reading 
Session 1 

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
85 mins. 

 
Thursday, May 20 

ELA Reading 
Session 2 

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
85 mins. 

Science 
Session 1  

 
Grade 5 

 
80 mins. 

 
Friday, May 21 

Science 
Sessions 1 & 2 

  
 Grade 8 

 
80 mins. 

Science 
Session 2 

 
Grade 5 

 
80 mins. 

 

Week 4 – May 24-28, 2021 

Dates & Time 

8:30 am 

Subject & 

Session 

Who is Participating? 

Face - to- Face 
Session Length 

 
Monday, May 24 

Math  
Session 1 

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
60 mins. 

 
Tuesday, May 25 

Math  
Sessions 2&3  

 
Grades 6, 7, & 8 

 
60 mins. 

Wednesday, May 26 Algebra 
Session 1  

eLearners & Face -to- Face 
Grade 8 

 
90 mins. 

 
Thursday, May 27 

 
Civics 

eLearners 
Grade 7 

 
160 mins. 

Math 
Sessions 1  

Grade 3, 4, & 5  
80 mins. 

Algebra 
Session 2  

eLearners & Face- to- Face 
Grade 8 

 
90 mins. 

 
Friday, May 28 

Math 
Sessions 2 

 
Grade 3, 4, & 5 

 
80 mins. 

Civics Face-to-Face 
Grade 7 

 
160 mins. 

Friday, May 28 Biology eLearners & Face-to-Face 
Grades 8 

 
160 mins. 



 


